
 
 

         TRAIN NAME 

Hisar 
Coimb
atore 
AC 

Expr. 

Hisar 
Secunder

abad 
Express 

Delhi 
SR 

Jaipur 
Sainik 
Expr.  

Hisar 
Bandra T 
Express 

Kama
khya 

Jodhp
ur 

Expr.  

Delhi 
SR 

Jaipur 
Expr. 

Delhi SR 
Jodhpur 
Salazar 
Expr. 

Jaipur 
Jaisalmer 

Leelan 
Expr. 

Bikane
r 

Jaisal
mer 
Expr.  

Delhi SR 
Bikaner 
Express  

Delhi 
SR 

Jodhp
ur 

Expr.  

Howra
h 

Bikane
r 

Expr. 

Vivek 
Expr. 

Jammu  
Bandra 

T 

Indor
e 

Maha
mana 
Expr. 

Delhi 
SR 

Bikaner 
Expr. 

Delhi 
Sri 

Gangan
agar 
Expr. 

Delhi 
Jodhpu

r 
Expr. 
Pass 

       Train Number 22475 22738 19702  22916 15624 14714 22421 12468 14704   12457 22482 12371 9028 19334 22472 14728 14824 

From Table No. Via 23 Via 23   18A       25A 80A     

Operational Days Dep W F,Su Daily   Tu F W,F Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily M M Su Daily Daily Daily 

Km. 
0 

Delhi  
 

a
d 

    05.20 
05.45 

      09.40 
10.05 

    
20.50 

 
14.40 

4 New Delhi  
 

a
d 

                 

5 Delhi S.R. 
 

a 
d 

   
23.53 

   
06.35 

 
07.00 

   
23.35 

 
23.10 

    
08.45 

20.59 
21.01 

14.47 
14.49 

15 Delhi Cantt.  a 
d 

  00.05 
00.07 

 06.03 
06.05 

06.47 
06.49 

07.12 
07.14 

  23.47 
23.49 

23.22 
23.24 

10.23 
10.25 

  08.57 
08.59 

21.13 
21.15 

15.01 
15.03 

32 Gurugram  a 
d 

  00.22 
00.24 

 06.20 
06.22 

07.06 
07.08 

07.29 
07.31 

  00.04 
00.06 

23.39 
23.41 

10.40 
10.42 

  09.14 
09.16 

21.32 
21.34 

15.20 
15.22 

83 Rewari a
d 

  01.15 
01.20 

 07.10 
07.15 

07.56 
07.58 

08.19 
08.21 

  00.54 
00.56 

00.29 
00.31 

11.30 
11.32 

  10.04 
10.06 

22.25 
22.30 

16.13 
16.18 

175 Loharu a
d 

  02.50 
03.10 

 08.47 
08.52 

09.30 
09.50 

09.47 
09.52 

  02.22 
02.27 

01.57 
02.02 

12.58 
13.03 

  11.32 
11.37 

00.02 
00.07 

18.03 
18.08 

180 Hisar a 
d 

 
13.50 

 
13.50 

  
16.10 

        14.10 
14.30 

    

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

14.54 
14.59 

14.57 
15.02 

 17.15 
17.20 

09.42 
09.47 

 10.42 
10.47 

  03.17 
03.22 

02.52 
02.57 

13.53 
13.58 

15.45 
15.50 

 12.27 
12.32 

00.55 
01.15 

18.58 
19.03 

283 Churu a
d 

15.50 
15.55 

16.00 
16.05 

 18.11 
18.16 

10.45 
10.50 

 11.45 
11.50 

  04.13 
04.18 

03.48 
03.53 

14.55 
15.05 

16.41 
16.46 

 13.23 
13.28 

 20.06 
20.11 

326 Ratangarh a
d 

16.35 
16.40 

16.45 
16.50 

 18.59 
19.04 

11.33 
11.38 

 12.30 
12.35 

  04.58 
05.03 

04.33 
04.38 

15.45 
15.50 

17.26 
17.31 

 14.08 
14.13 

 21.01 
21.06 

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

               04.30 
04.45 

 

470 Sri Ganganagar a
d 

               05.55  

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

                 

787 Jaisalmer d                  

681 Pokhran d                  

625 Phalodi  d                  

515 Kolayat  d                  

463 Bikaner a
d 

18.45 
19.10 

18.55 
19.15 

     23.05 
23.15 

 
07.30 

07.20  18.05   
13.30 

16.25   

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

   17.15 
17.20 

09.42 
09.47 

 10.42 
10.47 

   02.52 
02.57 

 15.45 
15.50 

   18.58 
19.03 

326 Ratangarh a
d 

   18.59 
19.04 

11.33 
11.38 

 12.30 
12.35 

   04.33 
04.38 

 17.26 
17.31 

15.41 
15.46 

  21.01 
21.06 

283 Churu a
d 

             16.29 
16.39 

   

175 Loharu a
d 

  02.50 
03.10 

  09.30 
09.50 

           

298 Sikar a
d 

  05.20 
05.25 

  12.05 
12.10 

       18.19 
18.24 

   

232 Ringus a
d 

  06.20 
06.23 

  13.00 
13.03 

       19.14 
19.17 

   

292 
0 

Jaipur a
d 

  07.38   14.15   
16.30 

         

55 Phulera a
d 

       17.22 
17.24 

     20.24 
20.26 

   

164 Degana a 
d 

   21.31 
21.34 

14.23 
14.26 

 15.02 
15.05 

19.08 
19.11 

  07.05 
07.08 

 19.58 
20.01 

   00.02 
00.07 

208 Merta Road a 
d 

21.55 
22.00 

22.08 
22.13 

 22.18 
22.23 

15.10 
15.15 

 15.49 
15.54 

19.55 
20.00 

  07.52 
07.57 

 20.45 
20.50 

   00.55 
01.00 

310 Jodhpur  a 
d 

23.35 
23.45 

23.58 
00.08 

 00.05 
00.15 

17.15  17.40    09.40  22.35 
22.45 

   03.00 

515 Kolayat d        00.08 08.25         

625 Phalodi  d        01.39 10.15         

681 Pokhran d        03.00 11.40         

787 Jaisalmer  d        04.50 13.30         

520 Barmer  a                  

135 Ajmer a
d 

             21.55 
22.05 

   

267 Bhilwara a
d 

             00.17 
00.22 

   

471 Kota  a 
d 

                 

314 Chanderiya a 
d 

             …… 
…… 

   

322 Chittaurgarh a
d 

             01.25 
01.35 

   

394 Mavli a 
d 

                 

436 Udaipur City a
d 

                 

553 Dungarpur a
d 

                 

605 Sri Mata Shamlaji Rd a 
d 

                 

647 Himmatnagar a
d 

                 

732 S.H.M. Terminus 
 Asarva Ahmedabad  

a
d 

                 

735 Ahmedabad Junction  a 
d 

07.35 
07.50 

08.00 
08.15 

 08.05 
08.25 

        06.45 
07.00 

    

Operational Days Arr Sa Su,Tu Daily    W Su W,F Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Tu Tu M Daily Daily Daily 

To Table No. 26 
26-1 

46  11A         11A 54    



 
 
         TRAIN NAME 
 

Hisar 
Barmer 
Express 

Hisar 
Jaisalmer 
Express 

Sealdah 
Bikaner 

AC 
Expr. 

Howrah 
Delhi  

Barmer 
Express 

Jaisalmer 
Bikaner 
Mathura 
Varanasi  
Express 

Bikaner 
Mathura  
Varanasi 
Express 

Haridwar 
Bhavnagar 
Hardware  
Express 

Jaipur  
Asarva  

Lake City 
Express 

Udaipur 
Asarva 
SHMT 
Expr. 

Kota 
Asarva 
SHMT’ 
Express 

Udaipur 
City  

Ahmedabad 
Haldighati 

Express 

Amrapur
a 

Aravalli 
Parvat  

Express 

Hisar 
Mumbai 
Central 

AC Exp. 

Hisar 
Loharu  
Kota 
Expr. 

Hisar 
Churu 
Kota 
Expr. 

Hisar 
Bhopal  

Hyderabad 
Express 

Firozpur 
Ajmer 

Bharatsafar 
Express  

       Train Number 14892 14898 12259 12323 20404 12404 19272 12981 19703 19822 20963 14701 12240 19808 19814 17019 20973 

From Table No.   1A 1A   45     Via 23     80A 

Operational Days Dep Daily Daily M,W,T,Su T,F Su,W,F T,W,F.Su W Daily Daily Tu,F Daily Daily T,T S,T,W,F M,T,Sa Tu Sa 

Km. 
0 

Delhi  
 

a
d 

   15.15 
15.35 

             

4 New Delhi  
 

a
d 

  10.45 
11.10 

              

5 Delhi S.R. 
 

a 
d 

                 

15 Delhi Cantt.  a 
d 

  …… 
…… 

…… 
…… 

             

32 Gurugram  a 
d 

  …… 
…… 

…… 
…… 

             

83 Rewari a
d 

  …… 
…… 

17.02 
17.07 

             

175 Loharu a
d 

  13.40 
13.42 

18.33 
18.38 

             

180 Hisar a 
d 

 
06.30 

 
05.20 

    13.05 
13.25 

      
10.05 

 
18.00 

 
18.15 

 
07.20 

 

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

07.42 
07.47 

06.30 
06.35 

14.27 
14.29 

19.28 
19.33 

  14.35 
14.40 

     11.10 
11.30 

19.10 
19.25 

19.25 
19.30 

08.30 
08.45 

 

283 Churu a
d 

08.45 
08.50 

07.33 
07.38 

15.20 
15.25 

20.30 
20.40 

  15.35 
15.40 

          

326 Ratangarh a
d 

09.33 
09.38 

08.23 
08.28 

16.01 
16.03 

21.23 
21.28 

  16.23 
16.28 

          

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

                09.10 
09.20 

470 Sri Ganganagar a
d 

            
23.00 

     

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

           00.10 
00.25 

    09.10 
09.20 

787 Jaisalmer d     23.45             

681 Pokhran d     01.45             

625 Phalodi  d     02.48             

515 Kolayat  d     04.18             

463 Bikaner a
d 

 10.55 
11.05 

18.10  05.08 
05.18 

 
08.05 

           

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

07.42 
07.47 

  19.28 
19.33 

09.27 
09.32 

 14.35 
14.40 

    03.35 
03.40 

11.10 
11.30 

19.10 
19.25 

19.25 
19.30 

08.30 
08.45 

12.05 
12.10 

326 Ratangarh a
d 

09.33 
09.38 

  21.23 
21.28 

07.35 
07.40 

10.10 
10.15 

16.23 
16.28 

          

283 Churu a
d 

    08.20 
08.30 

10.55 
11.00 

     04.35 
04.50 

  20.25 
20.50 

 13.01 
13.21 

175 Loharu a
d 

    10.22 
10.27 

       12.15 
12.20 

20.15 
20.20 

 09.35 
09.40 

 

298 Sikar a
d 

    12.40 
12.45 

12.40 
12.45 

     06.30 
06.35 

14.23 
14.25 

22.35 
22.40 

22.35 
22.40 

11.55 
12.00 

14.57 
15.02 

232 Ringus a
d 

    13.35 
13.38 

13.35 
13.38 

     07.25 
07.28 

15.15 
15.18 

23.30 
23.33 

23.30 
23.33 

12.50 
12.53 

15.52 
15.55 

292 
0 

Jaipur a
d 

    14.50 
15.00 

14.50 
15.00 

  
 20.45 

   08.40 
09.00 

16.25 
16.35 

00.45 
00.55 

00.45 
00.55 

14.05 
14.20 

17.07 
17.27 

55 Phulera a
d 

       21.37 
21.39 

   09.53 
09.55 

   15.13 
15.15 

…… 
…… 

164 Degana a 
d 

12.34 
12.37 

  00.02 
00.04 

  19.13 
19.16 

          

208 Merta Road a 
d 

13.25 
13.30 

  00.48 
00.53 

  20.00 
20.05 

          

310 Jodhpur  a 
d 

15.20 
15.30 

  02.35 
02.50 

  21.50 
22.00 

          

515 Kolayat d  12.01                

625 Phalodi  d  14.05                

681 Pokhran d  15.20                

787 Jaisalmer  d  17.20                

520 Barmer  a 19.35   06.20              

135 Ajmer a
d 

       22.54 
22.59 

   11.15 
11.30 

   16.30 
16.35 

19.30 
19.40 

267 Bhilwara a
d 

       00.49 
00.54 

       18.45 
18.50 

21.30 
21.35 

471 Kota  a 
d 

          
18.45 

  19.55 
20.05 

05.00 05.00   

314 Chanderiya a 
d 

       01.41 
01.43 

 21.28 
21.33 

     19.42 
19.43 

22.27 
22.28 

322 Chittaurgarh a
d 

       …… 
…… 

       19.55 
20.05 

22.40 
22.50 

394 Mavli a 
d 

       02.51 
02.53 

 22.54 
22.56 

       

436 Udaipur City a
d 

       03.35 
03.45 

 
16.55 

23.41 
23.51 

 
05.30 

      

553 Dungarpur a
d 

       05.33 
05.35 

19.02 
19.04 

02.00 
02.02 

07.33 
07.35 

      

605 Sri Mata Shamlaji Rd a 
d 

       06.25 
06.27 

20.01 
20.03 

03.00 
03.02 

08.26 
08.28 

      

647 Himmatnagar a
d 

       07.09 
07.11 

20.48 
20.50 

03.47 
03.49 

09.08 
09.10 

      

732 S.H.M. Terminus 
 Asarva Ahmedabad  

a
d 

       08.40 22.30 05.30 10.37 
10.39 

      

735 Ahmedabad a 
d 

          10.45 20.45 
21.15 

     

Operational Days Arr Daily Daily Tu,Th, 
F,M 

Th,Su T,F,Su W,Th,
Sa,M 

Th Daily Daily W,Sa Daily Daily W,F M,W, 
Th,Sa 

Tu,F,Su Th M 

To Table No.     79 79 23     11A 3 3 3 54 54 



 
 
         TRAIN NAME 

 
 

Udaipur 
Mewar 
Express 

SMVD 
Katra 

Ahmedaba
d 

Express 

Bikaner 
Ajmer 

Express 

Delhi 
Ajmer 

Shekawati 
Express 

Bhatinda 
Hisar  
Ajmer 

Express  

Bikaner 
Udaipur 
Express  

New 
Delhi 

Udaipur 
Expr.  

Veer 
Bhoomi 
express 

 

Delhi 
Udaipur  
Chetak 
Express 

Delhi 
SHMT 
Asarva 
Express 

Delhi 
Okha 
Mail 

Bikaner 
Agra 
Fort 

Express 

Jaisalmer  
Agra 
Fort 

Express 

New 
Delhi 

Bikaner 
VB 

Kolkata 
SHMT 
Asarva 
Ananya 
Express 

Udaipur 
City 

Chennai 
Express 

Udaipur 
Bandra 
Express 

       Train Number 12964 New Train 14738 19733 New 
Train 

14723 19651 19315 20473 19012 19943 New 
Train 

New  
Train 

New 
Train 

12315 New 
Train 

19912 

From Table No. 3 16A   80A   54A       65   

Operational Days Dep Daily M, W Daily Daily Daily Su,T,W M,T,T,F Daily Daily Su,W,Sa M,F Daily Daily Su,W,F Th Su, Th Daily 

Km. 
0 

Delhi  
 

a
d 

Hazrat 
Nizam 

10.40 
11.00 

  
   22.50 

      
16.25 

 
   23.45 

      

4 New Delhi  
 

a
d 

uddin 
Dep  

      
20.25 

       
06.30 

   

5 Delhi S.R. 
 

a 
d 

At 
16.45 

  22.58 
23.00 

     
19.35 

16.32 
16.34 

23.52 
23.54 

      

15 Delhi Cantt.  A 
d 

 11.19 
11.21 

 23.12 
23.14 

  20.45 
20.47 

 19.47 
19.49 

16.46 
16.48 

00.06 
00.08 

  06.47 
06.48 

   

32 Gurugram  a 
d 

 11.36 
11.38 

 23.29 
23.31 

  21.02 
21.04 

 20.04 
20.06 

17.05 
17.07 

00.23 
00.25 

  07.00 
07.02 

   

83 Rewari a
d 

 12.26 
12.28 

 00.20 
00.25 

  21.55 
22.00 

 20.54 
20.56 

17.58 
18.03 

01.15 
01.20 

  …… 
…… 

   

175 Loharu a
d 

   02.00 
02.20 

         08.52 
08.54 

   

180 Hisar a 
d 

    23.25 
23.35 

            

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

             …… 
…… 

   

283 Churu a
d 

             10.23 
10.25 

   

326 Ratangarh a
d 

             10.59 
11.01 

   

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

                 

470 Sri Ganganagar a
d 

                 

402 Hanumangarh a
d 

                 

787 Jaisalmer d             12.45     

681 Pokhran d             14.40     

625 Phalodi  d             15.43     

515 Kolayat  d             17.25     

463 Bikaner a
d 

   
21.45 

   
17.40 

      
07.00 

18.15 
18.25 

12.55    

225 Sadaulpur a
d 

  00.02 
00.07 

 00.45 
01.05 

19.51 
19.56 

           

326 Ratangarh a
d 

           09.11 
09.16 

20.36 
20.41 

    

283 Churu a
d 

  00.50 
01.00 

  20.39 
20.49 

     09.56 
10.01 

21.21 
21.26 

    

175 Loharu a
d 

   02.00 
02.20 

01.55 
02.00 

            

298 Sikar a
d 

  02.40 
02.45 

04.35 
04.40 

04.15 
04.20 

22.29 
22.34 

     11.40 
11.45 

23.06 
23.11 

    

232 Ringus a
d 

  03.39 
03.42 

05.30 
05.33 

05.15 
05.18 

23.24 
23.27 

00.29 
00.32 

 23.25 
23.28 

20.32 
20.35 

03.49 
03.52 

12.35 
12.38 

00.01 
00.04 

    

292 
0 

Jaipur a
d 

 16.10 
16.20 

 06.45 
07.00 

  01.40 
02.00 

   05.00 
05.20 

13.45 
13.55 

01.10 
01.20 

 15.55 
16.10 

  

55 Phulera a
d 

 17.13 
17.15 

04.50 
04.53 

07.52 
07.54 

06.28 
06.30 

00.34 
00.36 

02.52 
02.54 

 00.35 
00.37 

21.45 
21.50 

06.12 
06.14 

   …… 
…… 

  

164 Degana a 
d 

                 

208 Merta Road a 
d 

                 

310 Jodhpur  a 
d 

                 

515 Kolayat d                  

625 Phalodi  d                  

681 Pokhran d                  

787 Jaisalmer  d                  

520 Barmer  a                  

135 Ajmer a
d 

 18.30 
18.40 

06.15 09.15 07.45 02.00 
02.15 

04.10 
04.20 

 01.55 
02.05 

23.05 
23.15 

07.30 
07.35 

   18.25 
18.40 

  

267 Bhilwara a
d 

 20.50 
20.55 

   04.30 
04.35 

06.25 
06.30 

 04.15 
04.20 

01.30 
01.35 

09.45 
09.50 

   20.50 
20.55 

  

471 Kota  a 
d 

23.30 
23.50 

                

314 Chanderiya a 
d 

…… 
…… 

21.45 
21.47 

   …… 
…… 

07.20 
07.25 

 …… 
…… 

02.23 
02.28 

10.39 
10.41 

   21.50 
21.55 

  

322 Chittaurgarh a
d 

02.50 
03.10 

    05.38 
05.58 

  05.20 
05.40 

 10.50 
11.10 

      

394 Mavli a 
d 

04.23 
04.25 

23.06 
23.08 

   07.10 
07.12 

08.38 
08.40 

 06.53 
06.55 

03.50 
03.52 

12.22 
12.24 

   23.16 
23.18 

  

436 Udaipur City a
d 

05.10 23.53 
00.03 

   08.00 09.25  07.40 04.40 
04.50 

13.10 
13.20 

   00.03 
00.13 

 
17.45 

 
18.45 

553 Dungarpur a
d 

 02.00 
02.02 

       06.57 
07.02 

15.27 
15.29 

   02.16 
02.18 

19.42 
19.44 

20.48 
20.50 

605 Sri Mata Shamlaji Rd a 
d 

 02.57 
02.59 

       07.57 
07.59 

16.21 
16.23 

   03.13 
03.15 

20.39 
20.41 

21.45 
21.47 

647 Himmatnagar a
d 

 03.41 
03.43 

       08.44 
08.49 

17.08 
17.13 

   04.00 
04.02 

21.26 
21.28 

22.29 
22.34 

732 S.H.M. Terminus 
 Asarva Ahmedabad  

a
d 

 05.11 
05.13 

       10.25 
 

18.42 
18.44 

   05.40 …… 
…… 

00.02 
00.04 

735 Ahmedabad a 
d 

 05.20         18.50 
19.10 

    23.05 
23.25 

00.10 
00.30 

Operational Days Arr Daily W, F Daily Daily Daily   Daily Daily M,Th,Su Daily Daily Daily  Sa Tu, Sa Daily 

To Table No.  Via 23         11A 28 28   10/31 11A 


